
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

August 01, 2017

91000040

257.90

73

47

257.20

56

4

209.39

39

91Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

August 01, 2017

9704

176.00

127

22

229.03

103

14

235.63

83

32

257.96

74

20

276.76

60

5

254.00

44

97Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

August 01, 2017

1629382

146.42

151

28

246.00

113

492

247.04

101

313

258.36

88

246

267.50

74

135

310.50

61

33

362.50

42

1247Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

August 01, 2017

10000010

260.00

67

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 31, 2017

66145

134.46

138

8

217.14

116

39

240.38

103

164

245.29

85

252

265.98

71

123

273.17

60

30

267.16

44

616Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 31, 2017

649283

160.89

147

060

253.87

99

104

266.97

86

112

299.51

71

66

296.24

58

24

249.54

41

366Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 29, 2017

18020

129.81

145

9

232.64

110

27

262.25

100

31

260.98

88

48

267.68

70

28

280.98

57

17

254.14

42

160Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 27, 2017

61244

134.83

156

72

213.17

121

172

223.89

101

103

247.00

86

114

284.46

72

84

322.32

58

23

308.57

41

568Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 26, 2017

52020

100.60

152

6

119.99

97

20

253.50

85

5

270.29

71

1

250.00

61

052Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 24, 2017

31

50.00

130

00001

247.50

50

1

247.50

40

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 24, 2017

7003

245.00

98

2

300.00

82

2

280.00

70

007Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


